
Date Time Team Team Location

Saturday, December 7, 2024 8:00AM Pistons Pacers  Lincoln 1

Saturday, December 7, 2024 8:00AM Suns Nets Lincoln 2

Saturday, December 7, 2024 9:00AM Hornets Warriors Lincoln 1

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00AM Warriors Pacers  Lincoln 1

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00AM Nets Pistons Lincoln 2
Saturday, December 14, 2024 9:00AM Suns Hornets Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8:00AM Pacers Suns  Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8:00AM Hornets Nets Lincoln 2
Saturday, January 4, 2025 9:00AM Pistons Warriors Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00AM Nets Pacers  Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00AM Suns Warriors Lincoln 2
Saturday, January 11, 2025 9:00AM Hornets Pistons Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 18, 2025 8:00AM Warriors Nets  Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 18, 2025 8:00AM Pistons Suns Lincoln 2
Saturday, January 18, 2025 9:00AM Pacers Hornets Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00AM Nets Suns  Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00AM Pacers Pistons Lincoln 2
Saturday, January 25, 2025 9:00AM Warriors Hornets Lincoln 1

Saturday, February 1, 2025 8:00AM Pistons Nets  Lincoln 1

Saturday, February 1, 2025 8:00AM Pacers Warriors Lincoln 2
Saturday, February 1, 2025 9:00AM Hornets Suns Lincoln 1

Saturday, February 8, 2025 8:00AM Suns Pacers  Lincoln 1

Saturday, February 8, 2025 8:00AM Nets Hornets Lincoln 2
Saturday, February 8, 2025 9:00AM Warriors Pistons Lincoln 1

Saturday, March 1, 2025 8:00AM Pistons Hornets  Lincoln 1

Saturday, March 1, 2025 8:00AM Warriors Suns Lincoln 2

Saturday, March 1, 2025 9:00AM Pacers Nets Lincoln 1

Saturday, March 8, 2025 8:00AM Hornets Pacers  Lincoln 1

Saturday, March 8, 2025 8:00AM Suns Pistons Lincoln 2

Saturday, March 8, 2025 9:00AM Nets Warriors Lincoln 1

PreK - K Rookie Girls Game Schedule

WEEK 1 - Practice Only 

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 9 

WEEK 10

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8


